Arbitrage 7.8.2.0 - Club.

Valeur de la prime de Scrabble

1. TEOTMAR
2. EEKUIN?
3. U+SCAQOEE
4. ALEEIUS
5. NDQANER
6. ENR+ILGR
7. XOVZLEB
8. BLO+IYIT
9. ITIL+?ENE
10. ESITSSJ
11. -GOBPRMO
12. BGMOR+AF
13. GM+UASDS
14. DG+MOIPN
15. GMNO+ATE
l6. EG+VRIAE
17. EI+WINUL
18. ITILUW+EU
19. EITILU+HC
20. CIIL+ASU
21. ITL+DLF'S
22. DIL+RHT
REDIT

MOTTERA
(P) EKINE
SECOUERA
AIEULES
QUAND
TRINGLER
VEXEZ

TOBY 12D
ENLIER (A)I
JET 8A
KOP E 3
FORBAN
SAMUS

PIED D 1
TAMPON
GAVER
TAMPONNE
WU 14B
HUE 15A
SUCRA
FILS 6B
9K
953

H 4
3C
9B

11G

J10
6H

L 8

41

o1

34
28
2J
13C
26
1A
11A
1A
24
32
I3
30
16

50

Partie normale.

70 (MAROTTE, H 4, 70)
39  (jUNKIE, 3C, 39)

63 (ECEURAS, 9C, 63)
74 (LAITEUSE, 6E, 62)
33 (DARONNE, 5E, 32)
63 (IGNORER, 5E, 32)
60 (BOXEZ, L 8, 56)
(TROY, O 5, 39)
122 (LaINERIE, O 1, 122)
(JE, N 1, 31)

(KOB, E 3, 28)

38 (FRAGON, 2J, 36)

36  (MUSAS, 13C, 35)
(DIGON, 11A, 25)

27 (PAGENT, 1D, 27)

29 (EVIER, 11a, 27)

33 (INIE, 3J, 25)

(EU, I 3, 22)

(HEU, 3K, 27)

35 (EMOTTERAIS, H 3, 29)

(EMOTTERAIS, H 3, 29)
(HAIR, N 1, 16)



